
TEACHER RESIDENCY CONSORTIUM

csub.edu/teachereducation
/teacher-residencies

BLACK EDUCATOR TEACHER
RESIDENCY

$14,000-$18,000
Multiple Subjects (K-6) with Single Subject
Authorization Option
Partnered with Panama Buena Vista Union,
Lancaster, & Palmdale School Districts

EDUCATION SPECIALIST
TEACHER RESIDENCY
BAKERSFIELD

$38,600 stipend
Education Specialist 
Partnered with Bakersfield City Schools

KERN MULTILINGUAL
RESIDENCY PROGRAM

GREENFILED RESIDENCY FOR
EDUCATION SPECIALISTS 

KERN HIGH TEACHER
RESIDENCY 

KERN TEACHER RESIDENCY
GREENFIELD

KERN URBAN TEACHER
RESIDENCY 

$23,000 stipend
Multiple Subjects (K-6) + Bilingual Auth.
Partnered with Arvin Union School District
and Lamont Elementary School District

$35,000 stipend
Single Subject
Partnered with Kern High School District

$23,000 stipend
Education Specialist 
Partnered with Greenfield Union School
District

$25,000 stipend
Multiple Subjects (K-6) with Single Subject
Authorization option 
Partnered with Bakersfield City School District

Earn your Teaching Credential in one of Kern County’s exceptional Teacher Residency
Programs. While in residency, Residents will work alongside a highly-qualified Mentor
in the classroom and study throughout the year with a group of peers in University
coursework, learning from each other’s experiences and becoming skilled and
effective teachers.  Additionally, Resident Teachers receive financial support in
residencies and high levels of support from both University and District partners. 

Contact: Dr. Bre Evans-Santiago bevans9@csub.edu
Or Rhonda Conte at rconte@csub.edu 

Contact:  Anaya Lee at alee51@csub.edu

Contact:  Holly hgonzales@csub.edu

Contact:  Dr. Hays at ahays2@csub.edu

Contact:  Dr. Herman at kherman3@csub.edu

Contact:  Mrs. Kumar at akumar@csub.edu

Contact:  Dr. Kabel mkabel@csub.edu

TEACH FOR CHANGE

$18,000 stipend
Multiple Subject (K-6)
Partnered with Greenfield Union School
District
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